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DISTRICT
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AKRON WESTFIELD
ALLAMAKEE

CENTRAL CLINTON
CENTRAL LYON
COLLEGE
DECORAH

EAGLE GROVE
EDDYVILLE-BLAKESBURG
GALVA-HOLSTEIN
GMG

GUTHRIE CENTER
INDEPENDENCE
JOHNSTON
LAMONI

LENOX

LEWIS CENTRAL
MARTENSDALE-ST MARYS
MFL MARMAC
MISSOURI VALLEY
MISSOURI VALLEY
NEWTON
NORWALK
NORWALK
ODEBOLT-ARTHUR
POMEROY-PALMER
PRESTON
REMSEN-UNION
SOUTH CLAY
SOUTH O'BRIEN
SOUTHEAST POLK
SPENCER
SPRINGVILLE
TURKEY VALLEY
TURKEY VALLEY
VALLEY

VALLEY

Number of VPPEL Elections
Number with 50% or higher
Number with less than 50%

Source: Certified Annual Report 2002-2003

Election Date Tax Rate

9/10/2002
2/25/2003
4/8/2003
4/8/2003
9/10/2002
9/10/2002
6/10/2003
9/10/2002
12/10/2002
9/10/2002
12/3/2002
2/11/2003
9/10/2002
9/10/2002
9/10/2002
9/10/2002
12/3/2002
9/10/2002
4/30/2003
7/9/2002
12/3/2002
9/10/2002
9/10/2002
12/3/2002
9/10/2002
9/10/2002
3/25/2003
3/4/2003
9/10/2002
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37
34

1.33
0.80
1.10
0.67
0.67
0.67
1.34
0.67
1.00
0.67
0.67
1.34
0.40
1.34
1.34
1.34
0.50
0.67
0.87
0.67
0.67
0.67
1.34
1.34
0.67
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1.34
1.34
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0.45

Percent of
'"YES' Vote

82.0
74.0
56.5
70.5
53.5
57.0
58.7
80.0
68.0
77.0
84.6
66.5
61.7
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84.0
62.2
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62.5
58.0
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79.7
67.6
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57.4
72.7
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